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september 2024
AVTOBUSNI DOVOZI
	ODHOD
	PRIHOD pred OŠ MJ
	SMER

	7.18
8.00
	7.22
8.08
	Lokve – Črnomelj

	6.55
7.45
	7.20
8.00
	Griblje – Črnomelj

	6.40
7.40
	7.15
7.55
	Hajka – Črnomelj

	6.50/6.55
7.45
	7.15
8.05
	Semič – Črnomelj 

	7.10
7.28
	7.15
7.50
	Otovec - Črnomelj

	7. 00
7.35
	7.20
7.48
	Jelševnik- Naklo- Rodine- Črnomelj



AVTOBUSNI RAZVOZI
	ODHOD
	SMER

	13.00
13.55
14.50 ZIK
	Lokve

	12.50
13.55
	Griblje

	13.45
	Grič-Hajka -Mavrlen

	12.55
13.50

	Semič

	12.50
14.05
	Otovec

	12.45
14:00
	Jelševnik- Naklo, Rodine
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